City of South Lyon

Downtown Development Authority Agenda

June 9, 2016
8:30 a.m.

Call to Order

Approval of the Agenda 
Roll Call

Approval of the Minutes
Citizen Comments
​​​​​​​​​​​
New Business:

1. Introduction: Bob Donohue, Economic Development/DDA Director

2. Work Plans for each Event & Project.
3. Schedule Public Meeting (evening) ASAP to identify and review the dates of all events in South Lyon (in and outside of the DDA). Invite reps of all City, DDA, Chamber, Non-Profits, Community Groups, Schools, churches, etc. 
4. Board Training: 1 Topic at each monthly Board Mtg. (approx. 30 mins.) re: Downtown Management

5. Memberships:

a. Michigan Downtown Association

b. National Main Street Center

Old Business:
1. Committee Updates:
a. Farmers Market

b. Ladies Night Out (October__)

c. Kids Trick or Treat (October 27, 6-8 p.m.)​​​
2. Promotions & Marketing (see New Business, item 3 above)

Tabled Business:
1. DDA Board Vacancy

Board Member Comments

Adjournment

Upcoming Meetings
The DDA Board meets on the 2nd Thursday of the month at 8:30 a.m. at South Lyon City Hall, 335 S. Warren.
All Board Meetings shall end no later than 10:30 a.m.


Board Members

Lynne Ladner, City Manager

lladner@southlyonmi.org 

(248) 437-1735

Gene Carroll, Chair


gcarroll@neumannsmith.com 

(248) 352-8310

Tracey Hill



tracey.l.hill@gmail.com 


(248) 808-4950 

Marilyn Smith



southlyonresale@hotmail.com 

(248) 437-5055

Cheryl Wickham


contact@divineyogacompany.com 
(248) 437-9642

Jennifer Dunigan


dunigan.jennifer@gmail.com  

(248) 921-4140

Abraham Ayoub



soldabe@comcast.net 


(248) 939-6432
Marsha Calus



marsha@exquisitekitchens.net

(248) 704-9624

Seat open (1)

Economic Development/DDA Director

Robert Donohue


Robert@southlyonmi.org

(248) 437-1735
